DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2018
August, 2022 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
FODM8061/D
High Noise Immunity, 3.3�V/5�V,
10 Mbit/sec Logic Gate Output

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Shipping†
FODM8061 MFP5 4.1X4.4, 2.54P
(Pb−Free)
100 Units / Tube
FODM8061R2 MFP5 4.1X4.4, 2.54P
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
FODM8061V MFP5 4.1X4.4, 2.54P
IEC60747−5−5
(Pb−Free)
100 Units / Tube
FODM8061R2V MFP5 4.1X4.4, 2.54P
IEC60747−5−5
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging